1 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Industrial Ethernet Solutions
Alarm Contact: 1 relay output with current carrying capacity of 1 A @
24 VDC
Optical Fiber
Power Requirements
Input Voltage: 24 VDC (12 to 45 VDC), redundant dual inputs
Input Current:

Dimensions (unit = mm)
Side View Front View Rear View DIN-Rail/Panel Mounting Kit
Ordering Information
Available Models Port Interface
Standard Temperature
(0 to 60˚C)
Wide Temperature
(-40 to 75˚C)
10/100BaseT(X)
100BaseFX
Multi-mode,
SC Connector
Multi-mode,
ST Connector
Single-mode,
SC Connector
EDS-405A/408A EDS-405A/408A-T 5/8 --- --- ---
EDS-405A/408A-MM-SC EDS-405A/408A-MM-SC-T 3/6 2 --- ---
EDS-405A/408A-MM-ST EDS-405A/408A-MM-ST-T 3/6 --- 2 ---
EDS-408A/405A-SS-SC EDS-408A/405A-SS-SC-T 3/6 --- --- 2
EDS-408A-3M-SC EDS-408A-3M-SC-T 5 3 --- ---
EDS-408A-3M-ST EDS-408A-3M-ST-T 5 --- 3 ---
EDS-408A-3S-SC EDS-408A-3S-SC-T 5 --- --- 3
EDS-408A-2M1S-SC EDS-408A-2M1S-SC-T 5 2 --- 1
EDS-408A-1M2S-SC EDS-408A-1M2S-SC-T 5 1 --- 2
Optional Accessories (can be purchased separately)
EDS-SNMP OPC Server Pro: OPC server software that works with all SNMP devices
ABC-01: Configuration backup and restoration tool for managed Ethernet switches, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
DR-4524/75-24/120-24: 45/75/120 W DIN-Rail 24 VDC power supplies